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20 - Super Pro ET Race Start: August 23, 2014
Order For Qualifying after 1
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Entry # Rnd

543
958
435
3001
221
470
3
251
700
931
782
2
315
429
90
63
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Driver

J. Brewster
P. Dubois
I. Powell

. Hauser
. Atkinson
. Jackson
. Walters
. Catton

. Toppin

. Dubois

. Russell
. Marston
. Doyle

. Cooke

. Gane

J. Stevens
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16 Entries
Vehicle

Just Mustard

Bangtidy

Team Time Is Money
NGM Motorsport
Reloaded
Windscreen Wizards
T For One

Van With No Name
Paul Marston Racing
Z Case

Cookies Monster
Billy Gane Racing

Dial-In

8.28
7.40
7.94
7.60
8.80
7.74
8.40
7.50
8.89
7.80
8.76
8.78
8.65
8.31
8.93
8.65

ET

8.30076
7.43401
7.98653
7.68778
8.88862
7.84751
8.55915
7.67397
9.35809

Speed

166.33
188.39
168.81
173.86
153.34
171.33
156.07
176.47
146.65

9.837385.45
13.4706439.40
13.9076(66.44

8.64715
8.27455
8.87951
8.49685

155.64
159.42
151.70
166.08

Ov/Un

0.02076
0.03401
0.04653
0.08778
0.08862
0.10751
0.15915
0.17397
0.46809
2.03738
4.71064
5.12760
-0.00285
-0.03545
-0.05049
-0.15315



